GEM/2025/B/6701448, dated 18-09-2025), a Corrigendum to the bid is hereby being published 
with the following points: 

S.No Existing Clause as per RFP/ Bid Document Corrigendum Thereto / Revised Clause 

1 Page 7 and Page 30:  
The Bidder must submit Tender fees of INR 29,500 
only (Rs. Twenty-Nine Thousand and Five Hundred 
Only) in form of Demand Draft only drawn in Favor 
of the “Sachiv Madhyamik Shiksha Parishad, Uttar 
Pradesh” payable at Prayagraj towards the cost of 
Tender document along with the Technical Bid, 
failing which the Tender will be summarily rejected.